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All races (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Nicole Porter 5K InPerson F 30 167 7:41 0:23:53 0:23:53

2 Annabelle Sorenson 5K InPerson F 14 186 8:20 0:25:56 0:25:56

3 Angie Rain 5K InPerson F 42 179 8:30 0:26:26 0:26:26

4 Lisa Sabatka 5K InPerson F 61 157 8:31 0:26:29 0:26:29

5 Anna Mort 5K InPerson F 26 336 8:35 0:26:40 0:26:40

6 Jessica Jordan 5K InPerson F 43 139 8:46 0:27:14 0:27:14

7 Jeanne Raises 5K InPerson F 44 143 8:53 0:27:36 0:27:36

8 Summer Wichael 5K InPerson F 47 334 8:57 0:27:50 0:27:50

9 Rhonda Deitchler 5K InPerson F 52 141 9:26 0:29:18 0:29:18

10 Julie Gallivan 5K InPerson F 45 332 9:26 0:29:19 0:29:19

11 Stephanie Cotto mendoza 5K InPerson F 34 335 9:37 0:29:54 0:29:54

12 Lauren Sorenson 5K InPerson F 11 133 9:45 0:30:19 0:30:19

13 Randi Chadwell 5K InPerson F 41 149 9:46 0:30:20 0:30:20

14 Danielle Coffelt 5K InPerson F 42 153 10:11 0:31:39 0:31:39

15 Staci McDonnell 5K InPerson F 37 173 10:13 0:31:45 0:31:45

16 Genevieve Deitchler 5K InPerson F 17 142 10:59 0:34:09 0:34:09

17 Missy Hardesty 5K InPerson F 49 138 11:58 0:37:12 0:37:12

18 Kimberly Gleason 5K InPerson F 58 145 13:10 0:40:57 0:40:57

19 Lila Ramsey 5K InPerson F 11 118 13:32 0:42:04 0:42:04

20 Katie Sharp 5K InPerson F 42 140 16:36 0:51:36 0:51:36

All races (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Daniel Barclay 5K InPerson M 17 155 5:39 0:17:34 0:17:34

2 Drew Gimble 5K InPerson M 17 165 5:41 0:17:40 0:17:40

3 Hunter Mazzulla 5K InPerson M 18 148 5:42 0:17:44 0:17:44

4 Dustin McKnight 5K InPerson M 42 158 5:52 0:18:15 0:18:15

5 Nathan Zak 5K InPerson M 16 178 6:22 0:19:47 0:19:47

6 Kayden Gimble 5K InPerson M 15 166 6:23 0:19:50 0:19:50

7 Max Sharp 5K InPerson M 43 160 6:28 0:20:06 0:20:06

8 Benjamin Eledge 5K InPerson M 14 146 6:53 0:21:25 0:21:25

9 Quinton Minahan 5K InPerson M 14 329 7:01 0:21:50 0:21:50

10 Sean Minahan 5K InPerson M 48 330 7:02 0:21:52 0:21:52

11 Max McKnight 5K InPerson M 13 159 7:20 0:22:47 0:22:47

12 Noah Wooten 5K InPerson M 15 188 7:23 0:22:57 0:22:57

13 Riley Moore 5K InPerson M 18 182 7:25 0:23:02 0:23:02

14 Ryan Gallivan 5K InPerson M 53 333 7:30 0:23:18 0:23:18

15 JD Meisinger 5K InPerson M 17 147 7:32 0:23:25 0:23:25

16 Henri Sachse 5K InPerson M 16 187 7:33 0:23:28 0:23:28

17 Daniel Porter 5K InPerson M 30 168 7:35 0:23:34 0:23:34

18 William Raises 5K InPerson M 37 144 7:45 0:24:04 0:24:04

19 Jeff Spiehs 5K InPerson M 43 183 7:45 0:24:05 0:24:05

20 Nathan Rain 5K InPerson M 18 180 7:45 0:24:07 0:24:07

21 Brandon Johnson 5K InPerson M 33 337 7:50 0:24:21 0:24:21

22 Jaxon Sharp 5K InPerson M 15 161 8:17 0:25:44 0:25:44

23 Aiden Coffelt 5K InPerson M 15 154 8:17 0:25:44 0:25:44

24 Gabriel Woracek 5K InPerson M 13 176 8:19 0:25:51 0:25:51

25 Ethan LaSure 5K InPerson M 15 162 8:25 0:26:11 0:26:11

26 Joe Woracek 5K InPerson M 42 170 8:26 0:26:13 0:26:13

27 Joel Dix 5K InPerson M 50 156 8:29 0:26:22 0:26:22

28 Joel Moore 5K InPerson M 18 181 8:29 0:26:22 0:26:22

29 Gerard Zak 5K InPerson M 31 172 8:58 0:27:53 0:27:53

30 Matthew Nolde 5K InPerson M 43 163 9:07 0:28:20 0:28:20

31 Lane McDonnell 5K InPerson M 9 174 9:52 0:30:42 0:30:42

32 Dave Moss 5K InPerson M 47 152 12:19 0:38:18 0:38:18
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All races (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Gwen McKnight 1 kids F 8 111 10:36 0:10:36 0:10:36

2 Georgia Land 1 kids F 8 112 12:10 0:12:10 0:12:10

3 Austyn Chadwell 1 kids F 8 104 14:44 0:14:44 0:14:44

4 Lilly Hamernick 1 kids F 9 130 15:53 0:15:53 0:15:53

5 Melody Clague 1 kids F 6 100 16:54 0:16:54 0:16:54

6 Nona Alldredge 1 kids F 8 122 18:22 0:18:21 0:18:21

7 Elsie Stoskopf 1 kids F 7 102 20:49 0:20:49 0:20:49

All races (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Camden Dix 1 kids M 10 119 9:33 0:09:33 0:09:33

2 Emmett Wooten 1 kids M 8 137 9:40 0:09:40 0:09:40

3 Eric Coffelt 1 kids M 10 108 10:04 0:10:04 0:10:04

4 Miles Gorman 1 kids M 9 131 10:38 0:10:38 0:10:38

5 Beckett Woracek 1 kids M 10 126 13:19 0:13:19 0:13:19

6 John Bohach 1 kids M 6 107 13:45 0:13:45 0:13:45

7 Shawn Donoho 1 kids M 7 116 14:09 0:14:09 0:14:09

8 Daniel Alldredge 1 kids M 9 121 14:38 0:14:38 0:14:38

9 Tommy Moser 1 kids M 6 132 15:22 0:15:22 0:15:22

10 Joey Nielsen 1 kids M 7 106 15:39 0:15:38 0:15:38

11 Bobby Sorenson 1 kids M 9 134 15:41 0:15:41 0:15:41

12 Christian Gouker 1 kids M 7 120 15:51 0:15:50 0:15:50

13 Derek Whitmore 1 kids M 8 124 16:08 0:16:08 0:16:08

14 Miles Clague 1 kids M 8 101 16:23 0:16:23 0:16:23

15 Cody Nielsen 1 kids M 9 105 20:27 0:20:27 0:20:27

16 John Whitmore 1 kids M 10 123 20:34 0:20:34 0:20:34

17 Dean Whitmore 1 kids M 6 125 21:00 0:21:00 0:21:00

18 Wyatt Thompson 1 kids M 7 129 26:37 0:26:36 0:26:36
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All races 0-25 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Annabelle Sorenson 5K InPerson F 14 186 8:20 0:25:56 0:25:56

2 Lauren Sorenson 5K InPerson F 11 133 9:45 0:30:19 0:30:19

3 Genevieve Deitchler 5K InPerson F 17 142 10:59 0:34:09 0:34:09

4 Lila Ramsey 5K InPerson F 11 118 13:32 0:42:04 0:42:04

All races 0-25 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Daniel Barclay 5K InPerson M 17 155 5:39 0:17:34 0:17:34

2 Drew Gimble 5K InPerson M 17 165 5:41 0:17:40 0:17:40

3 Hunter Mazzulla 5K InPerson M 18 148 5:42 0:17:44 0:17:44

4 Nathan Zak 5K InPerson M 16 178 6:22 0:19:47 0:19:47

5 Kayden Gimble 5K InPerson M 15 166 6:23 0:19:50 0:19:50

6 Benjamin Eledge 5K InPerson M 14 146 6:53 0:21:25 0:21:25

7 Quinton Minahan 5K InPerson M 14 329 7:01 0:21:50 0:21:50

8 Max McKnight 5K InPerson M 13 159 7:20 0:22:47 0:22:47

9 Noah Wooten 5K InPerson M 15 188 7:23 0:22:57 0:22:57

10 Riley Moore 5K InPerson M 18 182 7:25 0:23:02 0:23:02

11 JD Meisinger 5K InPerson M 17 147 7:32 0:23:25 0:23:25

12 Henri Sachse 5K InPerson M 16 187 7:33 0:23:28 0:23:28

13 Nathan Rain 5K InPerson M 18 180 7:45 0:24:07 0:24:07

14 Jaxon Sharp 5K InPerson M 15 161 8:17 0:25:44 0:25:44

15 Aiden Coffelt 5K InPerson M 15 154 8:17 0:25:44 0:25:44

16 Gabriel Woracek 5K InPerson M 13 176 8:19 0:25:51 0:25:51

17 Ethan LaSure 5K InPerson M 15 162 8:25 0:26:11 0:26:11

18 Joel Moore 5K InPerson M 18 181 8:29 0:26:22 0:26:22

19 Lane McDonnell 5K InPerson M 9 174 9:52 0:30:42 0:30:42

All races 26-40 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Nicole Porter 5K InPerson F 30 167 7:41 0:23:53 0:23:53

2 Anna Mort 5K InPerson F 26 336 8:35 0:26:40 0:26:40

3 Stephanie Cotto mendoza 5K InPerson F 34 335 9:37 0:29:54 0:29:54

4 Staci McDonnell 5K InPerson F 37 173 10:13 0:31:45 0:31:45

All races 26-40 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Daniel Porter 5K InPerson M 30 168 7:35 0:23:34 0:23:34

2 William Raises 5K InPerson M 37 144 7:45 0:24:04 0:24:04

3 Brandon Johnson 5K InPerson M 33 337 7:50 0:24:21 0:24:21

4 Gerard Zak 5K InPerson M 31 172 8:58 0:27:53 0:27:53

All races 41- (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Angie Rain 5K InPerson F 42 179 8:30 0:26:26 0:26:26

2 Lisa Sabatka 5K InPerson F 61 157 8:31 0:26:29 0:26:29

3 Jessica Jordan 5K InPerson F 43 139 8:46 0:27:14 0:27:14

4 Jeanne Raises 5K InPerson F 44 143 8:53 0:27:36 0:27:36

5 Summer Wichael 5K InPerson F 47 334 8:57 0:27:50 0:27:50

6 Rhonda Deitchler 5K InPerson F 52 141 9:26 0:29:18 0:29:18

7 Julie Gallivan 5K InPerson F 45 332 9:26 0:29:19 0:29:19

8 Randi Chadwell 5K InPerson F 41 149 9:46 0:30:20 0:30:20

9 Danielle Coffelt 5K InPerson F 42 153 10:11 0:31:39 0:31:39

10 Missy Hardesty 5K InPerson F 49 138 11:58 0:37:12 0:37:12

11 Kimberly Gleason 5K InPerson F 58 145 13:10 0:40:57 0:40:57
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All races 41- (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

12 Katie Sharp 5K InPerson F 42 140 16:36 0:51:36 0:51:36

All races 41- (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Dustin McKnight 5K InPerson M 42 158 5:52 0:18:15 0:18:15

2 Max Sharp 5K InPerson M 43 160 6:28 0:20:06 0:20:06

3 Sean Minahan 5K InPerson M 48 330 7:02 0:21:52 0:21:52

4 Ryan Gallivan 5K InPerson M 53 333 7:30 0:23:18 0:23:18

5 Jeff Spiehs 5K InPerson M 43 183 7:45 0:24:05 0:24:05

6 Joe Woracek 5K InPerson M 42 170 8:26 0:26:13 0:26:13

7 Joel Dix 5K InPerson M 50 156 8:29 0:26:22 0:26:22

8 Matthew Nolde 5K InPerson M 43 163 9:07 0:28:20 0:28:20

9 Dave Moss 5K InPerson M 47 152 12:19 0:38:18 0:38:18
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All races 0-7 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Melody Clague 1 kids F 6 100 16:54 0:16:54 0:16:54

2 Elsie Stoskopf 1 kids F 7 102 20:49 0:20:49 0:20:49

All races 0-7 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 John Bohach 1 kids M 6 107 13:45 0:13:45 0:13:45

2 Shawn Donoho 1 kids M 7 116 14:09 0:14:09 0:14:09

3 Tommy Moser 1 kids M 6 132 15:22 0:15:22 0:15:22

4 Joey Nielsen 1 kids M 7 106 15:39 0:15:38 0:15:38

5 Christian Gouker 1 kids M 7 120 15:51 0:15:50 0:15:50

6 Dean Whitmore 1 kids M 6 125 21:00 0:21:00 0:21:00

7 Wyatt Thompson 1 kids M 7 129 26:37 0:26:36 0:26:36

All races 8- (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Gwen McKnight 1 kids F 8 111 10:36 0:10:36 0:10:36

2 Georgia Land 1 kids F 8 112 12:10 0:12:10 0:12:10

3 Austyn Chadwell 1 kids F 8 104 14:44 0:14:44 0:14:44

4 Lilly Hamernick 1 kids F 9 130 15:53 0:15:53 0:15:53

5 Nona Alldredge 1 kids F 8 122 18:22 0:18:21 0:18:21

All races 8- (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Camden Dix 1 kids M 10 119 9:33 0:09:33 0:09:33

2 Emmett Wooten 1 kids M 8 137 9:40 0:09:40 0:09:40

3 Eric Coffelt 1 kids M 10 108 10:04 0:10:04 0:10:04

4 Miles Gorman 1 kids M 9 131 10:38 0:10:38 0:10:38

5 Beckett Woracek 1 kids M 10 126 13:19 0:13:19 0:13:19

6 Daniel Alldredge 1 kids M 9 121 14:38 0:14:38 0:14:38

7 Bobby Sorenson 1 kids M 9 134 15:41 0:15:41 0:15:41

8 Derek Whitmore 1 kids M 8 124 16:08 0:16:08 0:16:08

9 Miles Clague 1 kids M 8 101 16:23 0:16:23 0:16:23

10 Cody Nielsen 1 kids M 9 105 20:27 0:20:27 0:20:27

11 John Whitmore 1 kids M 10 123 20:34 0:20:34 0:20:34


